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TRU U-shaped pulling hooks for pulling hook clamps

Zinc-plated steel or stainless steel
STAINLESS

STEEL

INOX

 RoHS

STANDARD EXECUTIONS
-- TRU: zinc-plated steel.
-- TRU-SST: AISI 304 stainless steel.
-- TRU-A4: AISI 316 stainless steel.

FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
TRU pulling hooks provide various fastening solutions for pulling hook 
clamps.
They come with 4 nuts.

d1 d2
m1

l1

L

TRU

Code Description d2 m1 L l1 d1

GG.AX556 TRU.M4-21-56 M4 21 56.5 27.5 3.4 4
GG.AX557 TRU.M4-21-70 M4 21 70.5 28.5 3.4 4
GG.AX556-103 TRU.M4-21-103 M4 21 103.5 30 3.4 4
GG.AX556-153 TRU.M4-21-153 M4 21 153.5 35 3.4 4
GG.AX556-203 TRU.M4-21-203 M4 21 203.5 35 3.4 4
GG.AX558 TRU.M6-32-78 M6 32 78 44 5.2 6
GG.AX559 TRU.M6-32-110 M6 32 110 44 5.2 6
GG.AX558-130 TRU.M6-32-130 M6 32 130 45 5.2 6
GG.AX558-155 TRU.M6-32-155 M6 32 155 45 5.2 6
GG.AX558-205 TRU.M6-32-205 M6 32 205 45 5.2 6
GG.AX560 TRU.M8-38-111 M8 38 111 52 7.2 8
GG.AX563 TRU.M8-38-143 M8 38 143 56 7.2 8
GG.AX560-127 TRU.M8-38-127 M8 38 127 60 7.2 8
GG.AX560-157 TRU.M8-38-157 M8 38 157 60 7.2 8
GG.AX560-207 TRU.M8-38-207 M8 38 207 60 7.2 8
GG.AX561 TRU.M10-46-129 M10 46 129 45 9 10
GG.AX564 TRU.M10-46-149 M10 46 149 55 9 10
GG.AX561-179 TRU.M10-46-179 M10 46 179 45 9 10
GG.AX561-209 TRU.M10-46-209 M10 46 209 45 9 10
GG.AX561-259 TRU.M10-46-259 M10 46 259 45 9 10
GG.AX562 TRU.M12-55-151 M12 55 151 70 11 12
GG.AX562-211 TRU.M12-55-211 M12 55 211 70 11 12
GG.AX562-361 TRU.M12-55-361 M12 55 361 70 11 12
GG.AX562-421 TRU.M12-55-421 M12 55 421 70 11 12

Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch

L L
mm inch mm inch
56.5 2.22 153.5 6.04
70.5 2.78 155 6.10
78 3.07 157 6.18

103.5 4.07 179 7.05
110 4.33 203.5 8.01
111 4.37 205 8.07
127 5.00 207 8.15
129 5.08 209 8.23
130 5.12 211 8.31
143 5.63 259 10.20
149 5.87 361 14.21
151 5.94 421 16.57
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�   2|2TRU U-shaped pulling hooks for pulling hook clamps

d1 d2
m1

l1

L

TRU-SST

Code Description d2 m1 L l1 d1

GG.AX570 TRU-SST.M4-21-56 M4 21 56.5 27.5 3.4 4

GG.AX574 TRU-SST.M4-21-70 M4 21 70.5 28.5 3.4 4

GG.AX570-103 TRU-SST.M4-21-103 M4 21 103.5 30 3.4 4

GG.AX570-153 TRU-SST.M4-21-153 M4 21 153.5 35 3.4 4

GG.AX570-203 TRU-SST.M4-21-203 M4 21 203.5 35 3.4 4

GG.AX572 TRU-SST.M6-32-78 M6 32 78 44 5.2 6

GG.AX576 TRU-SST.M6-32-110 M6 32 110 44 5.2 6

GG.AX572-130 TRU-SST.M6-32-130 M6 32 130 45 5.2 6

GG.AX572-155 TRU-SST.M6-32-155 M6 32 155 45 5.2 6

GG.AX572-205 TRU-SST.M6-32-205 M6 32 205 45 5.2 6

GG.AX573 TRU-SST.M8-38-111 M8 38 111 52 7.2 8

GG.AX577 TRU-SST.M8-38-143 M8 38 143 56 7.2 8

GG.AX573-127 TRU-SST.M8-38-127 M8 38 127 60 7.2 8

GG.AX573-157 TRU-SST.M8-38-157 M8 38 157 60 7.2 8

GG.AX573-207 TRU-SST.M8-38-207 M8 38 207 60 7.2 8

GG.AX578 TRU-SST.M10-46-129 M10 46 129 45 9 10

GG.AX578-179 TRU-SST.M10-46-179 M10 46 179 45 9 10

GG.AX578-209 TRU-SST.M10-46-209 M10 46 209 45 9 10

GG.AX578-259 TRU-SST.M10-46-259 M10 46 259 45 9 10

GG.AX580 TRU-SST.M12-55-151 M12 55 151 70 11 12

GG.AX580-211 TRU-SST.M12-55-211 M12 55 211 70 11 12

GG.AX580-361 TRU-SST.M12-55-361 M12 55 361 70 11 12

GG.AX580-421 TRU-SST.M12-55-421 M12 55 421 70 11 12

TRU-A4

Code Description d2 m1 L l1 d1

GG.AX604 TRU-A4.M4-21-56 M4 21 56.5 27.5 3.4 4

GG.AX604-103 TRU-A4.M4-21-103 M4 21 103.5 30 3.4 4

GG.AX604-153 TRU-A4.M4-21-153 M4 21 153.5 35 3.4 4

GG.AX604-203 TRU-A4.M4-21-203 M4 21 203.5 35 3.4 4

GG.AX606 TRU-A4.M6-32-78 M6 32 78 44 5.2 6

GG.AX606-130 TRU-A4.M6-32-130 M6 32 130 45 5.2 6

GG.AX606-155 TRU-A4.M6-32-155 M6 32 155 45 5.2 6

GG.AX606-205 TRU-A4.M6-32-205 M6 32 205 45 5.2 6

GG.AX608 TRU-A4.M8-38-111 M8 38 111 52 7.2 8

GG.AX608-127 TRU-A4.M8-38-127 M8 38 127 60 7.2 8

GG.AX608-157 TRU-A4.M8-38-157 M8 38 157 60 7.2 8

GG.AX608-207 TRU-A4.M8-38-207 M8 38 207 60 7.2 8

INOX

INOX
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